YHES
Product

Number
1252516

1203016
1253016
1303016
1333316
1353516
1254016
1304016
1404016
1604016
1804016
1254516
1334516
1454516
1654516
1255016
1305016
1355016

s
Item.No.
AA-2525)D
AA-2030JD
AA-2530JD
AA-3030JD
AA-3333)D
AA-3535JD
AA-2540JD
AA-3040JD
AA-4040JD
AA-6040JD
AA-8040JD
AA-2545)D
AA-3345)D
AA-4545)D
AA-6545JD
AA-2550JD
AA-3050JD
AA-3550JD

HERE
Wires to be KE
Contained Length

(RA2.0ERHE)
10~25pcs

25~35pcs
25~35pcs
30~40pcs
30~40pcs
35~45pcs
20~30pcs
40~45pcs
60~70pcs
100~115pcs
120~135pcs
20~35pcs
40~55pcs
60-70pcs
110~120pcs
20~35pcs
25~40pcs
40~60pcs

ZM/3

me

Color

RE/EE
Grey/white



