

物料编号 Product Number	型号 Item.No.	电线容量 Wires to be Contained (以2.0平方计算)	长度 Length	颜色 Color
1252516	AA-2525JD	10~25pcs	2M/支	灰色/白色 Grey/white
1203016	AA-2030JD	25~35pcs		
1253016	AA-2530JD	25~35pcs		
1303016	AA-3030JD	30~40pcs		
1333316	AA-3333JD	30~40pcs		
1353516	AA-3535JD	35~45pcs		
1254016	AA-2540JD	20~30pcs		
1304016	AA-3040JD	40~45pcs		
1404016	AA-4040JD	60~70pcs		
1604016	AA-6040JD	100~115pcs		
1804016	AA-8040JD	120~135pcs		
1254516	AA-2545JD	20~35pcs		
1334516	AA-3345JD	40~55pcs		
1454516	AA-4545JD	60~70pcs		
1654516	AA-6545JD	110~120pcs		
1255016	AA-2550JD	20~35pcs		
1305016	AA-3050JD	25~40pcs		
1355016	AA-3550JD	40~60pcs		